Donate to the Danish American Language Foundation

Donation Amount	\$
Endowment Fund	
Pass Through Fund	
Purpose of 'Pass Through Fund'	 □ Danish Language Books □ Danish Language Classes □ Language School in Denmark □ Support of the Danish Pioneer – Newspaper □ Support of the Danish Home □ Skovsøen - Danish Language Camp □ Himmelbjerget - Danish Language Camp □ Danes Worldwide Summer School in Denmark □ Let the Board decide
First and Last Name	
Address 1	
Address 2	
City	
State	
Zip Code	
Phone Number	
Email Address	

Please complete the form and mail it with payment to: (Make the check out to 'Danish American Language Foundation')
Or visit dalf.us if you would like to pay with PayPal.

Danish American Language Foundation c/o Peter Ørum P.O. Box 6005 St. Charles, IL 60174

Phone: 847-742-1790 Email: petero@dalf.us